Lithium ion cell products list
No Cell model Picture Specification No Cell model Picture Specification
1 18650 3.6V2500mAh
Continuous discharge current 2C,
Inner resistance ≤20mΩ
Life cycle>600 times
Weight 48g
10 21700 3.2V3000mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤25mΩ
Life cycle>1000 times
Weight 64g
2 18650 3.6V2600mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤30mΩ
Life cycle>1000 times
Weight 45g
11 21700 3.6V4000mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤20mΩ
Life cycle>800 times
Weight 72g
3 18650 3.6V2900mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤40mΩ
Life cycle>1000 times
Weight 45g
12 21700 3.6V4500mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤30mΩ
Life cycle>800 times
Weight 72g
4 18650 3.6V3200mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤40mΩ
Life cycle>1000 times
Weight 45g
13 21700 3.6V5000mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤30mΩ
Life cycle>1000 times
Weight 72g
5 18650 3.6V3350mAh
Continuous discharge current 2C,
Inner resistance ≤40mΩ
Life cycle>500 times
Weight 49g
14 26650 3.6V5000mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤20mΩ
Life cycle>1500 times
Weight 93g
6 18650 3.6V3500mAh
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤40mΩ
Life cycle>500 times
Weight 45g
15 LFP32140 3.2V15Ah
Continuous discharge current 2C,
Inner resistance ≤3mΩ
Life cycle>2000 times
Weight 295g
7 18650 3.6V2200mAh
Continuous discharge current 5C,
Inner resistance ≤20mΩ
Life cycle>500 times
Weight 45g
16 NMC33140 3.6V15Ah
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤3mΩ
Life cycle>1500 times
Weight 305g
8 18650 3.6V2500mAh
Continuous discharge current 12C,
Inner resistance ≤18mΩ
Life cycle>250 times
Weight 45g
17 LFP1865142 3.2V9.5Ah
Continuous discharge current 1C,
Inner resistance ≤8mΩ
Life cycle>1000 times
Weight 350g
9 18650 3.6V3000mAh
Continuous discharge current 10C,
Inner resistance ≤18mΩ
Life cycle>300 times
Weight 45g
18 LFP36130190
3.2V60Ah
Continuous discharge current 3C,
Inner resistance ≤1.5mΩ
Life cycle>2500 times
Weight 1.7kg
Notice:The color of the cell protection shrink film may be adjusted for production without prior notice
For more cells, welcome send inquire email to : nmcbattery@163.com
Lithium ion battery price list - PVC package battery
No Model No. Battery V/Ah Cell Configuration BMS Size(mm) Wires Picture
reference1 NMC-PACK-001 24V 10.4Ah    18650 2600mAh 7S4P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
2 NMC-PACK-002 24V 13Ah       18650 2600mAh 7S5P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
3 NMC-PACK-003 36V 5.2Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S2P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
4 NMC-PACK-004 36V 7.8Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S3P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
5 NMC-PACK-005 36V 10.4Ah    18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
6 NMC-PACK-006 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
7 NMC-PACK-007 36V 15.6AH   18650 2600mAh 10S6P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
8 NMC-PACK-008 36V 18.2AH  18650 2600mAh 10S7P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
9 NMC-PACK-009 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
10 NMC-PACK-010 48V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S5P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
11 NMC-PACK-011 48V 15.6Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S6P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
12 NMC-PACK-012 48V 18.2Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S7P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
13 NMC-PACK-013 48V 23.4AH 18650 2600mAh 13S9P 40A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
14 NMC-PACK-014 24V 12.8Ah    18650 3200mAh 7S4P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
15 NMC-PACK-015 24V 16Ah       18650 3200mAh 7S5P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
16 NMC-PACK-016 36V 12.8Ah   18650 3200mAh 10S4P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
17 NMC-PACK-017 36V 16Ah 18650 3200mAh 10S5P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
18 NMC-PACK-018 48V 12.8Ah   18650 3200mAh 13S4P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
19 NMC-PACK-019 48V 16Ah 18650 3200mAh 13S5P 20A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
20 NMC-PACK-020 48V 19.2Ah 18650 3200mAh 13S6P 30A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
21 NMC-PACK-021 48V 22.4Ah 18650 3200mAh 13S7P 30A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
22 NMC-PACK-022 48V 25.6Ah 18650 3200mAh 13S8P 40A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
23 NMC-PACK-023 48V 28.8AH 18650 3200mAh 13S9P 40A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
24 NMC-PACK-024 24V 14Ah     18650 3500mAh 7S4P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
25 NMC-PACK-025 24V 17.5Ah    18650 3500mAh 7S5P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
26 NMC-PACK-026 36V 14Ah   18650 3500mAh 10S4P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
27 NMC-PACK-027 36V 17.5Ah 18650 3500mAh 10S5P 15A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
28 NMC-PACK-028 48V 21Ah 18650 3500mAh 13S6P 30A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
29 NMC-PACK-029 48V 24.5Ah 18650 3500mAh 13S7P 30A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
30 NMC-PACK-030 48V 28Ah 18650 3500mAh 13S8P 40A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
31 NMC-PACK-031 48V 31.5AH 18650 3500mAh 13S9P 40A Size according to requirement discharge wire and charge wire length are 150mm
We also can produce battery according to requirements, for more battery, welcome send inquire email to : nmcbattery@163.com
Lithium ion battery price list - with case battery
No Model No. Battery V/Ah Cell Configuration BMS Case battery picture Remark
32 NMC-PACK-032 24V 10.4Ah    18650 2600mAh 7S4P 15A This battery can as replacement of Hefei GTL H3C
24V, Lifebike 2009-2014: (Hybrid, City, Classic),
Marvil 2011-2015 (24V E-Motion),
Biltema (24V 27-900106), Sjösala (Elof 2012,
33 NMC-PACK-033 24V 13Ah       18650 2600mAh 7S5P 15A
34 NMC-PACK-034 24V 15.6Ah    18650 2600mAh 7S6P 15A
35 NMC-PACK-035 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A This battery can as replacement of Biltema 36V and
Goodwheel36 NMC-PACK-036 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
37 NMC-PACK-037 36V 15.6AH   18650 2600mAh 10S6P 15A
38 NMC-PACK-038 36V 18.2AH  18650 2600mAh 10S7P 20A
39 NMC-PACK-039 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Silver fish casing battery replacement of 36V
(Zhenlong ZL1010-F, SSE-012, SSE-014/SSE-015)
m.fl. Gaze Bike, Renak Beach Cruiser, Zet 3,
Swebike, Wattitud (E-Bob), tiq (elhybridcykel), Avance
(elhoj), Superbilligt (Energy Bike FatBike Camp),
Ketonic, Biltema Fatbike (27-2211), Evobike
grande26/24 (2008) etc
40 NMC-PACK-040 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
41 NMC-PACK-041 36V 15.6AH   18650 2600mAh 10S6P 15A
42 NMC-PACK-042 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
43 NMC-PACK-043 48V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S5P 20A
44 NMC-PACK-044 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Dolphin battery
45 NMC-PACK-045 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
46 NMC-PACK-046 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Brilliance RB-1 case battery  or JILONG 1 case
battery, both case can replace each other.
47 NMC-PACK-047 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
48 NMC-PACK-048 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Brilliance RB-3 case battery
49 NMC-PACK-049 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
50 NMC-PACK-050 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Case aluminium part
length 300mm
51 NMC-PACK-051 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
52 NMC-PACK-052 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Downtube-Simple atmosphere
53 NMC-PACK-053 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
54 NMC-PACK-054 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
55 NMC-PACK-055 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A HAILONG-1
56 NMC-PACK-056 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
57 NMC-PACK-057 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
58 NMC-PACK-058 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Replacement case of HAILONG-1, can replace each
other.
59 NMC-PACK-059 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
60 NMC-PACK-060 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
61 NMC-PACK-061 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A HAILONG G56
62 NMC-PACK-062 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
63 NMC-PACK-063 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A POLLY case battery,
suitable for Aventon Swift eBike battery
64 NMC-PACK-064 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
65 NMC-PACK-065 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
66 NMC-PACK-066 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A Big POLLY case battery
67 NMC-PACK-067 36V 15.6AH   18650 2600mAh 10S6P 15A
68 NMC-PACK-068 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
69 NMC-PACK-069 48V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S5P 20A
70 NMC-PACK-070 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Bottle shape battery
dimension(mm):329mm*90mm*91mm
71 NMC-PACK-071 24V 10.4Ah    18650 2600mAh 7S4P 15A Frog battery
72 NMC-PACK-072 24V 13Ah       18650 2600mAh 7S5P 15A
73 NMC-PACK-073 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A
74 NMC-PACK-074 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A Dragon casing Battery
dimension(mm):340mm*150mm*75mm75 NMC-PACK-075 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
76 NMC-PACK-076 36V 15.6AH   18650 2600mAh 10S6P 15A
77 NMC-PACK-077 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
78 NMC-PACK-078 48V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S5P 20A
79 NMC-PACK-079 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A SK model
replacement of Reention Atlas case 36V 48V battery
80 NMC-PACK-080 36V 13Ah 18650 2600mAh 10S5P 15A
81 NMC-PACK-081 48V 10.4Ah 18650 2600mAh 13S4P 20A
82 NMC-PACK-082 36V 10.4Ah   18650 2600mAh 10S4P 15A HAITIAN-1,
size is 69x148x419mm
We have cooperate with most of case manufacturers, we can provide most of cases batteries, we also can produce battery according to
requirements, for more battery, welcome send inquire email to : nmcbattery@163.com